Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"

Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 4: U19 Men's Time Trial Final
4 Laps 1000m - Result

1. 94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 1:03.529
2. 80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 1:03.995 +0.46
3. 102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113 1:05.293 +1.76
4. 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213 1:05.916 +2.38
5. 71 Elliot STACEY (ACT) AUS19971029 1:06.771 +3.24
6. 72 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120 1:07.461 +3.93
7. 78 Jacob JONES (NSW) AUS19970926 1:08.446 +4.91
8. 89 Matthew IRELAND (SA) AUS19970828 1:10.645 +7.11
9. 108 Jonathan LEWIS (WA) AUS19970212 1:10.715 +7.18
10. 93 Che THOMAS (SA) AUS19980507 1:13.127 +9.59
11. 84 Jake VAN DER VLIET (QLD) AUS19980727 1:14.624 +11.09
Event 5: Men's Time Trial Final
4 Laps 1000m - Result
1. 52 Scott SUNDERLAND (WA) AUS19880316 1:02.359
2. 10 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309 1:02.609 +0.25
3. 14 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940212 1:03.294 +0.93
4, 39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110 1:03.570 +1.21
3. 13 Jacob WALLER (NSW) AUS19901018 1:03.841 +1.48
6. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012 1:04.193 +1.83
7. 19 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910121 1:04.203 +1.84
3. 29 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 1:04.345 +1.98
9. 59 Firdaus ZONIS (MAS) MAS 19960309 1:05.411 +3.05
10. 17 Luke HAMMER (QLD) AUS19850616 1:06.536 +4.17
11. 33 Ben ABELS (VIC) AUS19931221 1:06.629 +4.27
12. 37 Luke DALY (VIC) AUS19940416 1:07.589 +5.23
Event 6: Women's Team Sprint
Final Classification

1. South Australia Gold

136 Rikki BELDER (SA) AUS19930702

141 Anna MEARES (SA) AUS19830921

142 Stephanie MORTON (SA) AUS19901128
2. Victoria Silver

149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) AUS19940201

173 Courtney FIELD (VIC) AUS19970423
3. Western Australia Bronze

152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) AUS19920509

176 Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA) AUS19980624
4, Queensland 1

133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113

168 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424
5. New South Wales

Page 1 of 33 Chief Commissaire: Bill Clinch Organiser: Cycling Australia

Saturday, February 28 2015 10:10:10pm

*

Australian Sports Commission




Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 6: Women's Team Sprint (continued)

Final Classification

127 Rebecca BORGO (NSW) AUS19850510

128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW) AUS19870612
6. Queensland 2

132 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123

135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322

Event 1: Women's Team Sprint Qualifying
Ist & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

1. South Australia 34.491
136 Rikki BELDER (SA) AUS19930702
141 Anna MEARES (SA) AUS19830921

2. Victoria 34.516 +0.02
149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) AUS19940201
173 Courtney FIELD (VIC) AUS19970423

3. Western Australia 35.061 +0.57
152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) AUS19920509
176 Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA) AUS19980624

4. Queensland 1 35.657 +1.16
133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113
168 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424

5. New South Wales 35.978 +1.48
127 Rebecca BORGO (NSW) AUS19850510
128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW) AUS19870612

6. Queensland 2 36.243 +1.75
132 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123
135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322

Event 6a: Women's Team Sprint Bronze Final
Decides 3rd & 4th overal - Result

1. Western Australia 35.154
152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) AUS19920509
176 Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA) AUS19980624
2. Queensland 1 35.481 +0.32
133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113
168 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424

Event 6b: Women's Team Sprint Gold Final
Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

1. South Australia 33.820
136 Rikki BELDER (SA) AUS19930702
142 Stephanie MORTON (SA) AUS19901128
2. Victoria 34.344 +0.52
149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) AUS19940201
173 Courtney FIELD (VIC) AUS19970423
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2015 Subaru Cycling Australia
Track Cycling National Championships Results

&

SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"

Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 10: U19 Men's Pursuit

Final Classification

1. 94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 Gold
2. 98 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 Silver
3. 103 Kelland O'BRIEN (VIC) AUS19980522 Bronze
4. 110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127

5. 106 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101

6. 70 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103

7. 77 Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402

8. 101 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205

9. 96 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021

10. 85 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127

11. 111 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228

12. 81 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907

13. 79 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525

14. 82 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228

15. 109 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430

16. 78 Jacob JONES (NSW) AUS19970926

17. 75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126

18. 74 Sam COX (NSW) AUS19970120

19. 88 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126

20. 95 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228

21. 87 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226

22. 91 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104

23. 108 Jonathan LEWIS (WA) AUS19970212

24. 97 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818

25. 84 Jake VAN DER VLIET (QLD) AUS19980727

26. 89 Matthew IRELAND (SA) AUS19970828

27. 93 Che THOMAS (SA) AUS19980507

Event 2: U19 Men's Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m Ist & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

1. 94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 3:16.566

2. 98 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 3:20.533 +3.96
3. 110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 3:22.347 +5.78
4. 103 Kelland O'BRIEN (VIC) AUS19980522 3:22.573 +6.00
5. 106 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101 3:24.133 +7.56
6. 70 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103 3:24.593 +8.02
7. 77 Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402 3:26.151 +9.58
8. 101 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205 3:26.211 +9.64
9. 96 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021 3:26.227 +9.66
10. 85 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127 3:27.238 +10.67
11. 111 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 3:27.471 +10.90
12. 81 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907 3:27.646 +11.08
13. 79 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525 3:30.390 +13.82
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 2: U19 Men's Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

14. 82 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228 3:31.162 +14.59
15. 109 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 3:31.290 +14.72
16. 78 Jacob JONES (NSW) AUS19970926 3:32.531 +15.96
17. 75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126 3:33.374 +16.80
18. 74 Sam COX (NSW) AUS19970120 3:33.751 +17.18
19. 88 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126 3:34.900 +18.33
20. 95 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228 3:35.187 +18.62
21. 87 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226 3:36.658 +20.09
22. 91 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104 3:40.257 +23.69
23. 108 Jonathan LEWIS (WA) AUS19970212 3:40.933 +24.36
24. 97 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818 3:42.404 +25.83
25. 84 Jake VAN DER VLIET (QLD) AUS19980727 3:45.439 +28.87
26. 89 Matthew IRELAND (SA) AUS19970828 3:47.721 +31.15
27. 93 Che THOMAS (SA) AUS19980507 3:52.428 +35.86

Event 10a: U19 Men's Pursuit Bronze Final

12 Laps 3000m Decides 3rd & 4th overal - Result
1. 103 Kelland O'BRIEN (VIC) AUS19980522 catch
110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 caught

N

Event 10b: U19 Men's Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result
. 94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 3:18.016
2. 98 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 3:20.118 +2.10

Event 11: Men's Pursuit

Final Classification

. 44 Alex MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718 Gold

2. 12 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 Silver

15 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619 Bronze
4 9 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202
5. 28 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614
6. 7 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612
7 53 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515
8 54 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119
9. 32 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218
10. 27 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615
11. 46 Michael GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19781214
12. 42 David KELLY (VIC) AUS19850130
13. 43 William KEY (VIC) AUS19960531
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 3: Men's Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

1. 12 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 4:23.405
2. 44 Alex MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718 4:24.541 +1.13
3. 9 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202 4:26.893 +3.48
4. 15 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619 4:27.118 +3.71
5. 28 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614 4:27.668 +4.26
6. 7 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612 4:28.232 +4.82
7. 53 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 4:31.978 +8.57
8. 54 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 4:34.118 +10.71
9. 32 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218 4:35.700 +12.29
10. 27 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615 4:36.075 +12.67
11. 46 Michael GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19781214 4:36.864 +13.45
12. 42 David KELLY (VIC) AUS19850130 4:37.626 +14.22
13. 43 William KEY (VIC) AUS19960531 4:47.148 +23.74
Event 11a: Men's Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m Decides 3rd & 4th overal - Result

. 15 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619 4:24.235

2. 9 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202 4:25.993 +1.75
Event 11b: Men's Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

. 44 Alex MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718 4:26.205

2. 12 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 4:30.510 +4.30
Event 12: Women's Time Trial Final
2 Laps 500m - Result
1. 136 Rikki BELDER (SA) AUS19930702 35.297
2. 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) AUS19830209 35.484 +0.18
3. 120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT) AUS19920506 35.817 +0.52
4. 143 Holly TAKOS (SA) AUS19951221 36.279 +0.98
5. 152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) AUS19920509 36.331 +1.03
6. 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113 36.442 +1.14
7. 132 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123 36.725 +1.42
8. 135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322 36.731 +1.43
9. 129 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826 36.752 +1.45
10. 121 Jessica LAWS (ACT) AUS19740422 37.879 +2.58
11. 150 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212 39.885 +4.58
12. 137 Isabella DASHORST (SA) AUS19950121 40.310 +5.01
dnf 148 Deanna BAX (VIC) AUS19930710 dnf
Event 13: U19 Women's Pursuit
Final Classification
1. 169 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 Gold
2. 165 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325 Silver
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 13: U19 Women's Pursuit (continued)

Final Classification

3. 162 Nicola MCDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602 Bronze
4 170 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116
5. 167 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413
6. 160 Amelia CRANE (ACT) AUS19970326
7 177 Niken JEFFERIES (WA) AUS19980627
8 163 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529
9. 172 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610
10. 166 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504
11. 161 Tayla HUNT (NSW) AUS19971022
12. 175 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418

Event 7: U19 Women's Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

1. 169 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 2:26.821
2. 165 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325 2:27.467 +0.64
3. 170 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116 2:27.697 +0.87
4, 162 Nicola MCDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602 2:28.064 +1.24
3. 167 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413 2:29.490 +2.66
6. 160 Amelia CRANE (ACT) AUS19970326 2:32.511 +5.69
7. 177 Niken JEFFERIES (WA) AUS19980627 2:32.880 +6.05
8. 163 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 2:33.107 +6.28
9. 172 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610 2:33.403 +6.58
10. 166 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504 2:34.732 +7.91
11. 161 Tayla HUNT (NSW) AUS19971022 2:39.041 +12.22
12. 175 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 2:42.017 +15.19
Event 13a: U19 Women's Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m Decides 3rd & 4th overal - Result
. 162 Nicola MCDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602 2:29.401
2. 170 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116 2:31.704 +2.30
Event 13b: U19 Women's Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result
. 169 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 2:27.792
2. 165 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325 2:29.378 +1.58
Event 14: Men's Team Sprint
Final Classification
1. New South Wales Gold
5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206
6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212
11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
2. South Australia Silver
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 14: Men's Team Sprint (continued)

Final Classification

20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216
22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824
3. Victoria Bronze
39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110
41 Emerson HARWOOD (VIC) AUS19940610
45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230
47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118
4. Malaysia
57 Shah FIRDAUS (MAS) MAS19951126
58 Josiah NG (MAS) MAS19800202
59 Firdaus ZONIS (MAS) MAS19960309
5. Australian Capital Territory
1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
2 Nathan HART (ACT) AUS19930304
4 Jackson WILLIAMS (ACT) AUS19940824
6. Victoria 2
37 Luke DALY (VIC) AUS19940416
38 James DANN (VIC) AUS19960317
50 Ryan WORN (VIC) AUS19870524

Event 9: Men's Team Sprint Qualifying
750m Ist & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

1. New South Wales 44.216
5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206
6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212
11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
2. South Australia 44.760 +0.54
20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216
22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824
3. Victoria 45.069 +0.85
41 Emerson HARWOOD (VIC) AUS19940610
45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230
47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118
4. Malaysia 47.136 +2.92
57 Shah FIRDAUS (MAS) MAS19951126
58 Josiah NG (MAS) MAS19800202
59 Firdaus ZONIS (MAS) MAS19960309
5. Australian Capital Territory 47.454 +3.23
1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
2 Nathan HART (ACT) AUS19930304
4 Jackson WILLIAMS (ACT) AUS19940824
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 9: Men's Team Sprint Qualifying (continued)
750m 1st & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

6. Victoria 2 48.348 +4.13
37 Luke DALY (VIC) AUS19940416
38 James DANN (VIC) AUS19960317
50 Ryan WORN (VIC) AUS19870524

Event 14a: Men's Team Sprint Bronze Final
750m Decides 3rd & 4th overal - Result

1. Victoria 45.806
39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110
45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230
47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118
2. Malaysia 46.510 +0.70
57 Shah FIRDAUS (MAS) MAS19951126
58 Josiah NG (MAS) MAS19800202
59 Firdaus ZONIS (MAS) MAS19960309

Event 14b: Men's Team Sprint Gold Final
750m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

1. New South Wales 44.021
5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206
6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212
11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
2. South Australia 44.392 +0.37
20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216
22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824

Event 15: U19 Women's Scratch Final

- Result
1. 163 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 10:31.93
2. 167 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413
3. 169 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123
4. 161 Tayla HUNT (NSW) AUS19971022
5. 177 Niken JEFFERIES (WA) AUS19980627
6. 172 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610
7. 165 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325
8. 160 Amelia CRANE (ACT) AUS19970326
9. 162 Nicola MCDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602
10. 166 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504
11. 170 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116
dnf 175 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results

2015 Subaru Cycling Australia

&

SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"

Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 22: U19 Women's Time Trial Final

2 Laps 500m - Result

1. 173 Courtney FIELD (VIC) AUS19970423 35.549

2. 176 Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA) AUS19980624 35.903 +0.35
3. 168 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424 36.157 +0.60
4, 174 Brit JACKSON (VIC) AUS19980914 36.787 +1.23
5. 167 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413 36.879 +1.33
6. 163 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 38.105 +2.55
7. 165 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325 38.193 +2.64
8. 164 Georgia QUICK (NSW) AUS19980731 38.491 +2.94

Event 25a: U19 Men's Scratch Race Heat 1
32 Laps 8km Top 12 qualify - Result

1. 103 Kelland O'BRIEN (VIC) AUS19980522 10:06.47

2. 85 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127

3. 111 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228

4. 95 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228

5. 109 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430

6. 101 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205

7. 81 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907

8. 75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126

9. 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213

10. 77 Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402

11. 91 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104

12. 93 Che THOMAS (SA) AUS19980507

13. 79 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525

14. 97 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818

15. 89 Matthew IRELAND (SA) AUS19970828

16. 87 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226

Event 25b: U19 Men's Scratch Race Heat 2
32 Laps 8km Top 12 qualify - Result

1. 98 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 10:07.93

2. 88 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126

3. 80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104

4. 110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127

5. 102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113

6. 96 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021

7. 74 Sam COX (NSW) AUS19970120

8. 86 Connor BUTTERFIELD (SA) AUS19981202

9. 72 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120

10. 82 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228

11. 104 Kallum PARLEVIET (VIC) AUS19980807

12. 108 Jonathan LEWIS (WA) AUS19970212

13. 78 Jacob JONES (NSW) AUS19970926

14. 84 Jake VAN DER VLIET (QLD) AUS19980727

dnf 70 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 32: Women's Pursuit

Final Classification

1 145 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231 Gold
2. 125 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524 Silver
3. 126 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 Bronze
4 138 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212
5. 151 Melissa HOSKINS (WA) AUS19910224
6. 144 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921
7 146 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329
8 123 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324
9. 154 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902
10. 147 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116
11. 129 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826
12. 156 Grace PHANG (MAS) MAS19850913
13. 131 Alicia MACDONALD (NSW) AUS19950927
14. 134 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524
Event 16: Women's Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m Ist & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

1. 145 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231 3:32.299
2. 125 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524 3:32.506 +0.20
3. 126 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 3:33.645 +1.34
4. 138 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212 3:34.255 +1.95
5. 151 Melissa HOSKINS (WA) AUS19910224 3:39.614 +7.31
6. 144 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921 3:41.803 +9.50
7. 146 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 3:42.243 +9.94
8. 123 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324 3:43.345 +11.04
9. 154 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902 3:45.342 +13.04
10. 147 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116 3:47.554 +15.25
11. 129 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826 3:55.995 +23.69
12. 156 Grace PHANG (MAS) MAS19850913 3:56.961 +24.66
13. 131 Alicia MACDONALD (NSW) AUS19950927 4:02.518 +30.21
14. 134 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524 4:11.720 +39.42

Event 32a: Women's Pursuit Bronze Final

12 Laps 3000m Decides 3rd & 4th overal - Result

. 126 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW) AUS19900820 3:34.407
2. 138 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212 3:34.830 +0.42
Event 32b: Women's Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result
. 145 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231 3:33.320
2. 125 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524 3:36.252 +2.93
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results ?LHTBHE‘?RE;J

Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 33: U19 Men's Team Pursuit

Bill Young Memorial - Final classification

1. South Australia 2 Gold
85 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127
87 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226
88 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126
94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130
2. New South Wales 2 Silver
74 Sam COX (NSW) AUS19970120
75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126
77 Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402
79 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525
81 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907
3. Victoria 2 Bronze
101 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205
104 Kallum PARLEVIET (VIC) AUS19980807
106 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101
103 Kelland O'BRIEN (VIC) AUS19980522

Event 33b: U19 Men's Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

1. South Australia 2 4:15.656
85 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127
87 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226
88 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126
94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130
2. New South Wales 2 4:21.257 +5.60
74 Sam COX (NSW) AUS19970120
77 Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402
79 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525
81 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907

Event 34: Men's Team Pursuit
Southcott Cup - Final Classification

1. South Australia 1 Gold
24 Alex EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222
29 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513
30 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810
31 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118
2. Team Budget Forklifts Silver
19 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910121
21 Jack BOBRIDGE (SA) AUS19890713
23 Luke DAVISON (SA) AUS19900508
28 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614
52 Scott SUNDERLAND (WA) AUS19880316
3. New South Wales 1 Bronze
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 34: Men's Team Pursuit (continued)
Southcott Cup - Final Classification

7 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612
9 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202
10 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309
12 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318
14 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940212
4. Western Australia

51 Stephen HALL (WA) AUS19900227
53 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515
54 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119
110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127
111 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228

5. Tasmania
32 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218
95 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228
96 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021
98 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516

6. Victoria 1
33 Ben ABELS (VIC) AUS19931221
42 David KELLY (VIC) AUS19850130
44 Alex MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718
46 Michael GALLAGHER (VIC) AUS19781214

Event 34a: Men's Team Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m Decides 3rd & 4th overal - Result

1. New South Wales 1 4:01.081
7 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612
9 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202
12 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318
10 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309
2. Western Australia 4:06.212 +5.13
51 Stephen HALL (WA) AUS19900227
54 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119
110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127
111 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228
Event 34b: Men's Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result
1. South Australia 1 3:59.331
24 Alex EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222
29 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513
30 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810
31 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118
2. Team Budget Forklifts 4:02.559 +3.22
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 34b: Men's Team Pursuit Gold Final (continued)
16 Laps 4000m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

19 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910121
23 Luke DAVISON (SA) AUS19900508
28 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614
52 Scott SUNDERLAND (WA) AUS19880316

Event 38: U19 Men's Sprint

Final Classification

1. 92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217 Gold

2. 105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407 Silver
80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 Bronze

4 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213

5. 90 Harrison LODGE (SA) AUS19980625

6. 71 Elliot STACEY (ACT) AUS19971029

7 76 Charles HOFMAN (NSW) AUS19981229

8 100 David KOROKNALI (VIC) AUS19970614

9. 99 Stephen ELLUL (VIC) AUS19970109

10. 83 Jack LEIGH (QLD) AUS19970723

11. 107 Jarrod WILSON (VIC) AUS19970730

Event 8: U19 Men's Sprint Qualifying
Flying 200m Time Trial Top 8 to quarter final

1. 92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217 10.448

2. 105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407 10.621 +0.17
3. 80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 10.628 +0.18
4. 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213 10.778 +0.33
5. 71 Elliot STACEY (ACT) AUS19971029 10.839 +0.39
6. 76 Charles HOFMAN (NSW) AUS19981229 10.878 +0.43
7. 90 Harrison LODGE (SA) AUS19980625 10.936 +0.48
8. 100 David KOROKNAI (VIC) AUS19970614 10.972 +0.52
9. 99 Stephen ELLUL (VIC) AUS19970109 11.087 +0.63
10. 83 Jack LEIGH (QLD) AUS19970723 11.466 +1.01
11. 107 Jarrod WILSON (VIC) AUS19970730 11.627 +1.17

U19 Men's Sprint 1/4 Final Heat 3 - Start List
Event 23: U19 Men's Sprint 5-8 Final
Decides 5th - 8th overall - Result

5. 90 Harrison LODGE (SA) AUS19980625 12.03

6. 71 Elliot STACEY (ACT) AUS19971029

7. 76 Charles HOFMAN (NSW) AUS19981229

8. 100 David KOROKNALI (VIC) AUS19970614
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 31: U19 Men's Sprint Semi Final

1. 92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217
2. 105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407
3. 80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104
4, 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213
Event 39: U19 Women's Keirin Final
- Result
1. 176 Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA) AUS19980624 12.17
2. 168 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424
3. 163 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529
4, 174 Brit JACKSON (VIC) AUS19980914
5. 162 Nicola MCDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602
6. 164 Georgia QUICK (NSW) AUS19980731
7. 175 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418
Event 43: U19 Men's Scratch Final
40 Laps 10km - Result
1. 80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104 11:40.53
2. 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213
3. 98 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516
4, 102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113
5. 75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126
6. 110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127
7. 103 Kelland O'BRIEN (VIC) AUS19980522
8. 96 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021
9. 77 Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402
10. 91 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104
11. 109 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430
12. 72 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120
13. 82 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228
14. 101 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205
15. 93 Che THOMAS (SA) AUS19980507
16. 111 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228
17. 104 Kallum PARLEVIET (VIC) AUS19980807
18. 88 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126
19. 74 Sam COX (NSW) AUS19970120
20. 85 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127
dnf 108 Jonathan LEWIS (WA) AUS19970212
dnf 95 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228
dnf 86 Connor BUTTERFIELD (SA) AUS19981202
dnf 81 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 45: U19 Men's Points Race Heat 1
60 Laps 15km Top 12 qualify - Result

1. 101 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205 19:01.90 10 Pts
2. 103 Kelland O'BRIEN (VIC) AUS19980522 8
3. 111 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 6
4. 95 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228 6
5. 75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126 6
6. 77 Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402 5
7. 109 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 5
8. 79 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525 4
9. 81 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907 3
10. 87 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226 3
11. 93 Che THOMAS (SA) AUS19980507 2
12. 91 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104 -15
13. 85 Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127 -17
14. 97 Jake OLIVER (TAS) AUS19980818 -20
Event 47: U19 Men's Points Race Heat 2
60 Laps 15km Top 12 qualify - Result

1. 110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 30 Pts
2. 96 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021 28
3. 78 Jacob JONES (NSW) AUS19970926 22
4. 74 Sam COX (NSW) AUS19970120 21
5. 106 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101 10
6. 98 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 9
7. 88 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126 8
8. 94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 6
9. 104 Kallum PARLEVIET (VIC) AUS19980807 5
10. 70 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103 4
11. 82 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228 2
12. 72 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120 1
13. 86 Connor BUTTERFIELD (SA) AUS19981202

14. 84 Jake VAN DER VLIET (QLD) AUS19980727

dnf 108 Jonathan LEWIS (WA) AUS19970212
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 53a: U19 Men's Keirin Heat 1
Ist & 2nd to 1-6 final; 3rd & 4th to 7-12 final - Result

1. 92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217 10.81
2. 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213
3. 72 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120
4. 99 Stephen ELLUL (VIC) AUS19970109
5. 84 Jake VAN DER VLIET (QLD) AUS19980727
Event 53b: U19 Men's Keirin Heat 2
Ist & 2nd to 1-6 final; 3rd & 4th to 7-12 final - Result
1. 105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407
2. 104 Kallum PARLEVIET (VIC) AUS19980807
3. 76 Charles HOFMAN (NSW) AUS19981229
4. 71 Elliot STACEY (ACT) AUS19971029
5. 90 Harrison LODGE (SA) AUS19980625
Event 53c: U19 Men's Keirin Heat 3
Ist & 2nd to 1-6 final; 3rd & 4th to 7-12 final - Result
1. 80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104
2. 102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113
3. 75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126
4. 107 Jarrod WILSON (VIC) AUS19970730
5. 83 Jack LEIGH (QLD) AUS19970723
Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 102 T MCFARLANE Warning for crowding his opponent with the intention of causing him to
slow down.
Event 58: Women's Team Pursuit
1. Tasmania Gold
144 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921
145 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231
146 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329
147 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116
2. South Australia Silver
138 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212
140 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228
169 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123
170 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116
3. Australian Capital Territory Bronze
123 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324
124 Kimberley WELLS (ACT) AUS19850718
125 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS 19840524
160 Amelia CRANE (ACT) AUS19970326
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 49: Women's Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m Qualifying - Result

1. Tasmania 4:32.589
144 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921
145 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231
146 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329
147 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116
2. South Australia 4:34.480 +1.89
138 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212
140 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228
169 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123
170 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116
3. Australian Capital Territory 4:36.906 +4.31
123 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324
124 Kimberley WELLS (ACT) AUS19850718
125 Rebecca WIASAK (ACT) AUS19840524
160 Amelia CRANE (ACT) AUS19970326
4. New South Wales 4:49.030 +16.44
161 Tayla HUNT (NSW) AUS19971022
162 Nicola MCDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602
163 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529
165 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325

Event 58b: Women's Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

1. Tasmania 4:28.339
144 Georgia BAKER (TAS) AUS19940921
145 Amy CURE (TAS) AUS19921231
146 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329
147 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116
2. South Australia 4:29.353 +1.01
138 Annette EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19911212
140 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228
169 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123
170 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116

Event 58u: U19 Women's Team Pursuit
Target time: 4:51.785

1. New South Wales Gold
161 Tayla HUNT (NSW) AUS19971022
162 Nicola MCDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602
163 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529
165 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 59a: U19 Men's Keirin 7-12 Final
Decides 7th to 12th overall - Result

7. 76 Charles HOFMAN (NSW) AUS19981229 11.36
75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126
. 72 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120
10. 99 Stephen ELLUL (VIC) AUS19970109
11. 107 Jarrod WILSON (VIC) AUS19970730
12. 71 Elliot STACEY (ACT) AUS19971029

Event 59b: U19 Men's Keirin 1-6 Final
Decides 1st to 6th overall - Result

1. 105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407 10.95
2. 102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113
3. 92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217
4. 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213
5. 80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104
6. 104 Kallum PARLEVIET (VIC) AUS19980807
Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Team Victoria warned for deliberate and flagrant action to influence the result of the race (Annexure 9,
item 61).
Event 59: U19 Men's Keirin
Final Classification - Result
1. 105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407
2. 102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113
3. 92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217
4. 73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213
5. 80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104
6. 104 Kallum PARLEVIET (VIC) AUS19980807
7. 76 Charles HOFMAN (NSW) AUS19981229
8. 75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126
9. 72 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120
10. 99 Stephen ELLUL (VIC) AUS19970109
11. 107 Jarrod WILSON (VIC) AUS19970730
12. 71 Elliot STACEY (ACT) AUS19971029
13. 84 Jake VAN DER VLIET (QLD) AUS19980727
13. 90 Harrison LODGE (SA) AUS19980625
13. 83 Jack LEIGH (QLD) AUS19970723
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Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 65: Women's Sprint
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Final Classification

141 Anna MEARES (SA)
130 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (NSW)
142 Stephanie MORTON (SA)

149 Caitlin WARD (VIC)

136 Rikki BELDER (SA)

139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA)
133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD)
155 Fatehah MUSTAPA (MAS)
143 Holly TAKOS (SA)

128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW)
132 Quinn CRAMER (QLD)

120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT)
152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA)
135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD)

127 Rebecca BORGO (NSW)

121 Jessica LAWS (ACT)

148 Deanna BAX (VIC)

137 Isabella DASHORST (SA)

AUS19830921
AUS19880120
AUS19901128

AUS19940201
AUS19930702
AUS19830209
AUS19941113
MAS19890312
AUS19951221
AUS19870612
AUS19830123
AUS19920506
AUS19920509
AUS19960322
AUS19850510
AUS19740422
AUS19930710
AUS19950121

Event 20: Women's Sprint Qualifying

Flying 200m Time Trial Top 16 to sprint round 1

141 Anna MEARES (SA)

142 Stephanie MORTON (SA)

130 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (NSW)
155 Fatehah MUSTAPA (MAS)
149 Caitlin WARD (VIC)

139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA)
136 Rikki BELDER (SA)

133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD)
143 Holly TAKOS (SA)

128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW)
132 Quinn CRAMER (QLD)

120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT)
152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA)
135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD)

127 Rebecca BORGO (NSW)

121 Jessica LAWS (ACT)

148 Deanna BAX (VIC)

137 Isabella DASHORST (SA)

AUS19830921

AUS19901128
AUS19880120
MAS19890312
AUS19940201

AUS19830209
AUS19930702
AUS19941113
AUS19951221

AUS19870612
AUS19830123

AUS19920506
AUS19920509
AUS19960322
AUS19850510
AUS19740422
AUS19930710
AUS19950121

11.055
11.057
11.077
11.284
11.370
11.417
11.501
11.534
11.542
11.787
11.878
11.997
12.034
12.168
12.274
12.362
12.469
12.874

Gold
Silver

Bronze

+0.00
+0.02
+0.22
+0.31
+0.36
+0.44
+0.47
+0.48
+0.73
+0.82
+0.94
+0.97
+1.11
+1.21
+1.30
+1.41
+1.81
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 24: Women's Sprint Round 1

Winners to 1/4 final
Ivi6: 141 Anna MEARES (SA) def 121 Jessica LAWS (ACT) 12.87
2vi5: 142 Stephanie MORTON (SA) def 127 Rebecca BORGO (NSW) 12.34
3vi4: 130 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (NSW) def 135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) 12.16
4vi3: 155 Fatehah MUSTAPA (MAS) def 152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) 12.18
Svi2: 149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) def 120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT) 12.37
6vil: 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) def 132 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) 11.93
7vi0: 136 Rikki BELDER (SA) def 128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW) 12.23
8v9: 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) def 143 Holly TAKOS (SA) 12.00

Event 41: Women's Sprint 1/4 Final

1. 141 Anna MEARES (SA) AUS19830921

2. 142 Stephanie MORTON (SA) AUS19901128

3. 130 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (NSW) AUS19880120

4. 149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) AUS19940201

5. 155 Fatehah MUSTAPA (MAS) MAS19890312

6. 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) AUS19830209

7. 136 Rikki BELDER (SA) AUS19930702

8. 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113

Event 42: Women's Sprint 5-8 Final
Decides 5th - 8th overall - Result

5. 136 Rikki BELDER (SA) AUS19930702 12.47

6. 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) AUS19830209

7. 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113

8. 155 Fatehah MUSTAPA (MAS) MAS19890312

Event 66: Men's Sprint
Final Classification

1 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824 Gold
2. 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201 Siver
3. 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715 Bronze
4 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118

5. 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230

6. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206

7 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406

8 56 Azizul AWANG (MAS) MAS19880105

9. 20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216

10. 55 Luke ZACCARIA (WA) AUS19930203

11. 57 Shah FIRDAUS (MAS) MAS19951126

12. 41 Emerson HARWOOD (VIC) AUS19940610

13. 39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110

14. 58 Josiah NG (MAS) MAS19800202

15. 6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 66: Men's Sprint (continued)

Final Classification

16. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012
17. 59 Firdaus ZONIS (MAS) MAS19960309
18. 8 Max HOUSDEN (NSW) AUS19960418
19. 35 John COCHRANE (VIC) AUS19960322
20. 13 Jacob WALLER (NSW) AUS19901018
21. 3 Dominic LENARDUZZI (ACT) AUS19910822
22. 4 Jackson WILLIAMS (ACT) AUS19940824
23. 48 Benjamin SCHOLL (VIC) AUS19940316
24. 37 Luke DALY (VIC) AUS19940416
25. 18 Patrick MCCARTHY (QLD) AUS19881124
26. 50 Ryan WORN (VIC) AUS19870524
27. 17 Luke HAMMER (QLD) AUS19850616
28. 38 James DANN (VIC) AUS19960317

Event 26: Men's Sprint Qualifying
Flying 200m Time Trial Top 16 to sprint round 1

1. 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824 9.826

2. 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201 10.065 +0.23
3. 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715 10.077 +0.25
4. 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118 10.081 +0.25
5. 56 Azizul AWANG (MAS) MAS19880105 10.100 +0.27
6. 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230 10.132 +0.30
7. 55 Luke ZACCARIA (WA) AUS19930203 10.173 +0.34
8. 20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216 10.228 +0.40
9. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206 10.312 +0.48
10. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406 10.326 +0.50
11. 57 Shah FIRDAUS (MAS) MAS19951126 10.391 +0.56
12. 41 Emerson HARWOOD (VIC) AUS19940610 10.465 +0.63
13. 39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110 10.474 +0.64
14. 58 Josiah NG (MAS) MAS19800202 10.501 +0.67
15. 6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212 10.533 +0.70
16. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012 10.597 +0.77
17. 59 Firdaus ZONIS (MAS) MAS19960309 10.642 +0.81
18. 8 Max HOUSDEN (NSW) AUS19960418 10.655 +0.82
19. 35 John COCHRANE (VIC) AUS19960322 10.671 +0.84
20. 13 Jacob WALLER (NSW) AUS19901018 10.694 +0.86
21. 3 Dominic LENARDUZZI (ACT) AUS19910822 10.709 +0.88
22. 4 Jackson WILLIAMS (ACT) AUS19940824 10.874 +1.04
23. 48 Benjamin SCHOLL (VIC) AUS19940316 10.875 +1.04
24. 37 Luke DALY (VIC) AUS19940416 11.116 +1.29
25. 18 Patrick MCCARTHY (QLD) AUS19881124 11.182 +1.35
26. 50 Ryan WORN (VIC) AUS19870524 11.279 +1.45
27. 17 Luke HAMMER (QLD) AUS19850616 11.283 +1.45
28. 38 James DANN (VIC) AUS19960317 11.318 +1.49
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 30s: Men's Sprint R1 Result

1. 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824
2. 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
3. 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
4. 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118
5. 56 Azizul AWANG (MAS) MAS19880105
6. 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230
7. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
8. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206
9. 20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216
10. 55 Luke ZACCARIA (WA) AUS19930203
11. 57 Shah FIRDAUS (MAS) MAS19951126
12. 41 Emerson HARWOOD (VIC) AUS19940610
13. 39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110
14. 58 Josiah NG (MAS) MAS19800202
15. 6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212
16. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012
Event 48: Men's Sprint 1/4 Final
1. 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824
2. 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
3. 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
4. 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118
6. 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230
7. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
8. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206
Event 50: Men's Sprint 5-8 Final
Decides 5th - 8th overall - Result

5. 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230 10.35

. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206
7. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406

Event 57: Men's Sprint Semi Final
1. 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824
2. 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
3. 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
4. 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118
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Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 67: U19 Men's Points Race
100 Laps 25km - Result

Cyc’,'n 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia

AUSTRALIA

1. 110 Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127 29:40.23 17 Pts
2. 111 Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228 16
3. 94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130 14
4. 106 James TICKNER (VIC) AUS19980101 13
5. 104 Kallum PARLEVIET (VIC) AUS19980807 11
6. 98 James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516 11
7. 103 Kelland O'BRIEN (VIC) AUS19980522 6
8. 75 Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126 5
9. 109 Darcy PIROTTA (WA) AUS19970430 5
10. 79 Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525 4
I1. 101 Thomas MCDONALD (VIC) AUS19980205 3
12. 81 Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907 1
13. 74 Sam COX (NSW) AUS19970120 1
14. 82 Sam ALLEN (QLD) AUS19970228

15. 77 Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402

16. 91 Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104

17. 93 Che THOMAS (SA) AUS19980507 -20
18. 70 Jordan LOUIS (ACT) AUS19981103 -20
19. 95 Harrison BAKER (TAS) AUS19980228 -20
20. 78 Jacob JONES (NSW) AUS19970926 -20
21. 96 Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021 -37
22. 87 Ethan EGGLESTONE (SA) AUS19980226 -40
dnf 72 Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120

dnf 88 James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126 -20

Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 88 ] HIGGINSON warning with 10 laps to go for deliberate and flagrant fault against other riders.
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Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 68: Men's Points Race

Cyc lin g 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia

AUSTRALIA

160 Laps 40km - Result

1. 28 Glenn O'SHEA (SA) AUS19890614 46:04.80 89 Pts
2. 54 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119 73
3. 51 Stephen HALL (WA) AUS19900227 72
4. 10 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309 69
5. 31 Miles SCOTSON (SA) AUS19940118 51
6. 24 Alex EDMONDSON (SA) AUS19931222 47
7. 53 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515 10
8. 15 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619 2
9. 36 Sam CROME (VIC) AUS19931216 -15
10. 29 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513 -20
11. 32 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218 -38
dnf 9 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202 44
dnf 12 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318 18
dnf 23 Luke DAVISON (SA) AUS19900508 6
dnf 7 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612 3
dnf 19 Mitchell MULHERN (QLD) AUS19910121 2
dnf 49 Samuel WITMITZ (VIC) AUS19850317 2
dnf 27 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615 1
dnf 33 Ben ABELS (VIC) AUS19931221

dnf 44 Alex MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718

dnf 30 Callum SCOTSON (SA) AUS19960810

dnf 14 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940212

dnf 43 William KEY (VIC) AUS19960531 -20

Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 9 JLAW fined $100 for incorrect behaviour for deliberately attempting to influence the outcome
of the race.
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yAUSTRALIA . . . . SUBARU
Track Cycling National Championships Results e

Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 70: U19 Women's Points Race
80 Laps 20km - Result

1. 170 Chloe MORAN (SA) AUS19981116 27:58.88 31 Pts
2. 166 Hollee SIMONS (NSW) AUS19970504 26
3. 167 Kristina CLONAN (QLD) AUS19980413 19
4, 169 Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA) AUS19970123 19
5. 163 Bridget MULLANY (NSW) AUS19970529 13
6. 165 Tori SAUNDERS (NSW) AUS19980325 5
7. 161 Tayla HUNT (NSW) AUS19971022 4
8. 172 Emma CHILTON (VIC) AUS19980610 3
9. 162 Nicola MCDONALD (NSW) AUS19980602 3
10. 160 Amelia CRANE (ACT) AUS19970326
11. 177 Niken JEFFERIES (WA) AUS19980627
dnf 175 Alicia BUCHANAN (WA) AUS19970418 -15
Event 72: U19 Men's Madison
80 Laps 20km - Result
1. 6 NSWIS 22:47.22 12 Pts
Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW) AUS19981126
Samuel JENNER (NSW) AUS19970402
2. 5 NSW 11
Adam MITCHELL (NSW) AUS19970525
Joshua TOOVEY (NSW) AUS19980907
3. 4 WA 10
Alex RENDELL (WA) AUS19971127
Michael STORER (WA) AUS19970228
4. 1 SASI 6
James HIGGINSON (SA) AUS19981126
Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130
5. 2 TAS 5
Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS) AUS19981021
James ROBINSON (TAS) AUS19970516
2 Laps Behind
6. 7 PARK BIKES
Thomas BOLTON (NSW) AUS19981120
Jacob JONES (NSW) AUS19970926
7. 3 SA
Thomas ALLFORD (SA) AUS19970127
Callum PEARCE (SA) AUS19980104
Event 75a: Women's Keirin Heat 1
Ist to final; 2nd & 3rd to repechage; 4th to 7-12 final - Result
1. 142 Stephanie MORTON (SA) AUS19901128 11.68
2. 128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW) AUS19870612
3. 120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT) AUS19920506
4. 152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) AUS19920509
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 75a: Women's Keirin Heat 1 (continued)

Ist to final; 2nd & 3rd to repechage; 4th to 7-12 final - Result
5. 136 Rikki BELDER (SA) AUS19930702
121 Jessica LAWS (ACT) AUS19740422

Event 75b: Women's Keirin Heat 2
Ist to final; 2nd & 3rd to repechage; 4th to 7-12 final - Result

1. 141 Anna MEARES (SA) AUS19830921 11.13
2. 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) AUS19830209
3. 143 Holly TAKOS (SA) AUS19951221
4. 148 Deanna BAX (VIC) AUS19930710
5. 127 Rebecca BORGO (NSW) AUS19850510
dns 132 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123
Event 75c: Women's Keirin Heat 3
Ist to final; 2nd & 3rd to repechage; 4th to 7-12 final - Result
1. 149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) AUS19940201 11.79
2. 135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
3. 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113
4. 150 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212
5. 137 Isabella DASHORST (SA) AUS19950121
dns 130 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (NSW) AUS19880120
Event 79a: Men's Keirin Heat 1
Ist to final; 2nd-4th to repechage - Result
1. 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824 10.52
2. 39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110
3. 13 Jacob WALLER (NSW) AUS19901018
4. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012
5. 41 Emerson HARWOOD (VIC) AUS19940610
Event 79b: Men's Keirin Heat 2
1Ist to final; 2nd-4th to repechage - Result
1. 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715 10.43
2. 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230
3. 20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216
4. 55 Luke ZACCARIA (WA) AUS19930203
5. 8 Max HOUSDEN (NSW) AUS19960418
6. 37 Luke DALY (VIC) AUS19940416
Event 79c: Men's Keirin Heat 3
15t to final; 2nd-4th to repechage - Result
1. 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118 10.40
2. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
3. 6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212
4, 3 Dominic LENARDUZZI (ACT) AUS19910822
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 79c: Men's Keirin Heat 3 (continued)

1Ist to final; 2nd-4th to repechage - Result
5. 50 Ryan WORN (VIC) AUS19870524
17 Luke HAMMER (QLD) AUS19850616

Event 79d: Men's Keirin Heat 4
Ist to final; 2nd-4th to repechage - Result

1. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206 10.50
2. 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
3. 25 Daniel ELLIS (SA) AUS19881007
4. 18 Patrick MCCARTHY (QLD) AUS19881124
5. 35 John COCHRANE (VIC) AUS19960322
6. 38 James DANN (VIC) AUS19960317

Event 80: Women's Keirin Repechage

Top 3 to 1-6 final; others to 7-12 final - Result

1. 128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW) AUS19870612 12.37
2. 120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT) AUS19920506
3. 143 Holly TAKOS (SA) AUS19951221
4. 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) AUS19830209
5. 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113
6. 135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322

Event 82a: Men's Keirin Repechage 1

Ist to 1-6 final; 2,3,4 to 7-12 final - Result

1. 20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216 10.69
2. 39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110
3. 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230
4. 18 Patrick MCCARTHY (QLD) AUS19881124
5. 6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212
6. 3 Dominic LENARDUZZI (ACT) AUS19910822

Event 82b: Men's Keirin Repechage 2

Ist to 1-6 final; 2,3,4 to 7-12 final - Result
1. 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201 10.48
2. 25 Daniel ELLIS (SA) AUS19881007
3. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
4. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012
5. 55 Luke ZACCARIA (WA) AUS19930203
6. 13 Jacob WALLER (NSW) AUS19901018
Event 83: U19 Men's Team Sprint
Final Classification
1. Victoria Gold
100 David KOROKNALI (VIC) AUS19970614
102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"

Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 83: U19 Men's Team Sprint (continued)

Final Classification

105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407
2. South Australia Silver
90 Harrison LODGE (SA) AUS19980625
92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217
94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130
3. New South Wales Bronze
73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213
76 Charles HOFMAN (NSW) AUS19981229
80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104

Event 77: U19 Men's Team Sprint Qualifying
750m 1st & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final - Result

1. Victoria 45.831
100 David KOROKNALI (VIC) AUS19970614
102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113
105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407
2. South Australia 46.580 +0.74
90 Harrison LODGE (SA) AUS19980625
92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217
94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130
3. New South Wales 46.960 +1.12
73 Christopher BRYAN (NSW) AUS19970213
76 Charles HOFMAN (NSW) AUS19981229
80 Cameron SCOTT (NSW) AUS19980104

Event 83b: U19 Men's Team Sprint Gold Final
Decides st & 2nd overall - Result

1. Victoria 46.160
100 David KOROKNALI (VIC) AUS19970614
102 Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC) AUS19981113
105 Conor ROWLEY (VIC) AUS19980407
2. South Australia 46.294 +0.13
90 Harrison LODGE (SA) AUS19980625
92 Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA) AUS19971217
94 Rohan WIGHT (SA) AUS19970130

Event 85a: Women's Keirin 7-12 Final
Decides 7th to 12th overall - Result

7. 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) AUS19830209 11.90
. 148 Deanna BAX (VIC) AUS19930710
9. 135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
10. 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113
11. 152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) AUS19920509
12. 150 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212
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Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Decisions of the commisaires panel

. Rider 150 Z CLAYTON warning for crowding her opponent with the intention of causing her to slow
down.

Event 85b: Women's Keirin 1-6 Final
Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

1. 142 Stephanie MORTON (SA) AUS19901128 11.55
2. 141 Anna MEARES (SA) AUS19830921
3. 149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) AUS19940201
4. 143 Holly TAKOS (SA) AUS19951221
5. 128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW) AUS19870612
6. 120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT) AUS19920506
Event 85: Women's Keirin
Final Classification
1. 142 Stephanie MORTON (SA) AUS19901128 Gold
141 Anna MEARES (SA) AUS19830921 Silver
149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) AUS19940201 Bronze
4 143 Holly TAKOS (SA) AUS19951221
5. 128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW) AUS19870612
6. 120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT) AUS19920506
7 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) AUS19830209
8 148 Deanna BAX (VIC) AUS19930710
9. 135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
10. 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113
11. 152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) AUS19920509
12. 150 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212
Event 85a: Women's Keirin 7-12 Final
Decides 7th to 12th overall - Result
7. 139 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) AUS19830209 11.90
148 Deanna BAX (VIC) AUS19930710
. 135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
10. 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113
11. 152 Rebecca STEVENSON (WA) AUS19920509
12. 150 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212
Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 150 Z CLAYTON warning for crowding her opponent with the intention of causing her to slow
down.
Event 85b: Women's Keirin 1-6 Final
Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result
. 142 Stephanie MORTON (SA) AUS19901128 11.55
2. 141 Anna MEARES (SA) AUS19830921
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 85b: Women's Keirin 1-6 Final (continued)
Decides 1st & 2nd overall - Result

3. 149 Caitlin WARD (VIC) AUS19940201
4, 143 Holly TAKOS (SA) AUS19951221
5. 128 Stefanie FERNANDEZ-PREISKA (NSW) AUS19870612
6. 120 Catherine CULVENOR (ACT) AUS19920506
Event 86: U19 Women's Sprint
Final Classification

. 168 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424 Gold
2. 176 Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA) AUS19980624 Silver
3. 173 Courtney FIELD (VIC) AUS19970423 Bronze

. 174 Brit JACKSON (VIC) AUS19980914
5. 164 Georgia QUICK (NSW) AUS19980731

Event 69: U19 Women's Sprint Qualifying
Flying 200m Time Trial Top 4 to semi final
1. 176 Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA) AUS19980624 11.490
2. 173 Courtney FIELD (VIC) AUS19970423 11.554 +0.06
3. 168 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424 11.560 +0.07
4. 174 Brit JACKSON (VIC) AUS19980914 12.118 +0.62
5. 164 Georgia QUICK (NSW) AUS19980731 12.348 +0.85
Event 78: U19 Women's Sprint Semi
1. 176 Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA) AUS19980624
2. 168 Brooke TUCKER (QLD) AUS19980424
3. 173 Courtney FIELD (VIC) AUS19970423
4. 174 Brit JACKSON (VIC) AUS19980914
Event 87a: Men's Keirin 7-12 Final
Decides 7th to 12th overall - Result

. 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230 10.56
8. 39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110

. 25 Daniel ELLIS (SA) AUS19881007
10. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
11. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012
12. 18 Patrick MCCARTHY (QLD) AUS19881124

Event 87b: Men's Keirin 1-6 Final
Decides 1st - 6th overall - Result
1. 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118 10.61
2. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206
3. 20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216
4. 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
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AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"
Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 87b: Men's Keirin 1-6 Final (continued)
Decides Ist - 6th overall - Result
dnf 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824
dnf 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201

Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 5 M BULLEN warning for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing.

Event 87: Men's Keirin

Final Classification

. 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118 Gold

2. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206 Silver

20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216 Bronze
4 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
6. 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
6. 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824
7 45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230
8 39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110
9. 25 Daniel ELLIS (SA) AUS19881007
10. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
11. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012
12. 18 Patrick MCCARTHY (QLD) AUS19881124
13. 6 Jamie GREEN (NSW) AUS19921212
13. 55 Luke ZACCARIA (WA) AUS19930203
15. 3 Dominic LENARDUZZI (ACT) AUS19910822
15. 13 Jacob WALLER (NSW) AUS19901018
17. 8 Max HOUSDEN (NSW) AUS19960418
17. 50 Ryan WORN (VIC) AUS19870524
17. 35 John COCHRANE (VIC) AUS19960322
21. 37 Luke DALY (VIC) AUS19940416
21. 17 Luke HAMMER (QLD) AUS19850616
21. 38 James DANN (VIC) AUS19960317

Event 87a: Men's Keirin 7-12 Final
Decides 7th to 12th overall - Result

45 Shane PERKINS (VIC) AUS19861230 10.56
39 Braeden DEAN (VIC) AUS19960110
. 25 Daniel ELLIS (SA) AUS19881007
10. 1 Thomas CLARKE (ACT) AUS19950406
11. 16 Nathan GRAVES (QLD) AUS19801012
12. 18 Patrick MCCARTHY (QLD) AUS19881124
Page 31 of 33 Chief Commissaire: Bill Clinch Organiser: Cycling Australia

Saturday, February 28 2015 10:10:10pm

*

Australian Sports Commission




Cyc lin 2015 Subaru Cycling Australia @

AUSTRALIA Track Cycling National Championships Results SUBARU

ALL 4 THE DRIVER"

Date: January 28 - 31 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 87b: Men's Keirin 1-6 Final
Decides 1st - 6th overall - Result

1. 47 Jacob SCHMID (VIC) AUS19940118 10.61
2. 5 Mitchell BULLEN (NSW) AUS19911206
3. 20 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (SA) AUS19950216
4. 22 Patrick CONSTABLE (SA) AUS19950715
dnf 26 Matthew GLAETZER (SA) AUS19920824
dnf 11 Peter LEWIS (NSW) AUS19900201
Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 5 M BULLEN warning for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing.
Event 88: Women's Scratch Final
40 Laps 10km - Result
1. 146 Lauren PERRY (TAS) AUS19960329 13:51.45
2. 135 Sheridan SPARK (QLD) AUS19960322
3. 132 Quinn CRAMER (QLD) AUS19830123
4. 129 Imogen JELBART (NSW) AUS19940826
5. 154 Elissa WUNDERSITZ (WA) AUS19950902
6. 140 Alexandra MANLY (SA) AUS19960228
7. 147 Macey STEWART (TAS) AUS19960116
8. 123 Allison RICE (ACT) AUS19940324
9. 131 Alicia MACDONALD (NSW) AUS19950927
10. 134 Melanie PARKER (QLD) AUS19960524
dnf 150 Zoe CLAYTON (WA) AUS19961212
dnf 133 Madison JANSSEN (QLD) AUS19941113
Event 89: Men's Scratch Final
60 Laps 15km - Result
1. 10 Scott LAW (NSW) AUS19910309 17:14.23
2. 54 Sam WELSFORD (WA) AUS19960119
3. 14 Nicholas YALLOURIS (NSW) AUS19940212
4. 12 Tirian MCMANUS (NSW) AUS19940318
5. 29 Alexander PORTER (SA) AUS19960513
6. 23 Luke DAVISON (SA) AUS19900508
7. 51 Stephen HALL (WA) AUS19900227
8. 15 Daniel FITTER (QLD) AUS19960619
9. 9 Jackson LAW (NSW) AUS19930202
10. 32 Gerald EVANS (TAS) AUS19961218
11. 36 Sam CROME (VIC) AUS19931216
12. 27 Joshua HARRISON (SA) AUS19950615
13. 7 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) AUS19900612
dnf 44 Alex MORGAN (VIC) AUS19940718
dnf 49 Samuel WITMITZ (VIC) AUS19850317
dnf 43 William KEY (VIC) AUS19960531
dnf 52 Scott SUNDERLAND (WA) AUS19880316
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Event 89: Men's Scratch Final (continued)
60 Laps 15km - Result

dnf 53 Reece TUCKNOTT (WA) AUS19960515
dnf 33 Ben ABELS (VIC) AUS19931221
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